AT-V
Butterfl y Valve
AquiTron
DATA SHEET
Electrically Actuated
Butterfl y Valve; Wafer Type
Cast Iron with Stainless
Steel Disc, Aquilar supply a

AquiTron is a trademark of AquiTron Limited
Aquilar is a trademark of Aquilar Limited
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalogue number 5150  AT-V-65  65mm Butterfl y Valve + Relay Box
5155  AT-V-80  80mm Butterfl y Valve + Relay Box
5160  AT-V-100  100mm Butterfl y Valve + Relay Box
5165  AT-V-150  150mm Butterfl y Valve + Relay Box
APPROVALS
Electromagnetic compatibility (EMC) EN61326-1
V1
 0